Subject
6th RLA

6th RLA
6th Read
Read Lab

7th RLA
7th RLA

7th RLA
8th RLA
8th RLA

Dyslexia

6th Math
6th Math
6th Lab

7th Math

7th Math

7th Math Lab

8th Math

8th Math

Teacher Tutorial Times

Teacher
Hamp

Mansker *

Henderson

Pearson*

Gingrich
Jackson

Hansen *

Doss
Hansen

Hennessey

Brooks

Harrell

Johnson

KZonker

Brubaker

Farley

Footer

Koop

8th Math Lab Moudy

Room

410

402

406

409

311
310

305

213

215

307

404

408

407

316

314

308

229

219

217

Morning
W Th

W Th

TTh

TW Th

Th
TTh

MTW Th

TW

MTW Th

M Th

TW

Afternoon
W Th

W Th

TTh

Th
TTh

W Th

TW

W Th

M Th

TW

Brooks or Johnson

MT

W Th

TThF

MTThF

MT

MW

W Th

TTh

Footer or Moudy

MTWThF

TTh



6th Science

6th Science

7th Science

7th Science

8th Science

8th Science

6th Social

Studies

6th Social
Studies

James

Olson

Barrett/ Froude

Weatherman

Abernethy

Davis

Langston

McGaha

7th Tx History Edwards, J

7th Tx History Knowles

8th US
History
8th US
History

Band

Orchestra
Choir
Theater

Art

Vaughan

Moore

McGrew

Reece

Schweighert
Fortner
Murgia
Bennett
Howell

Edwards, N
Holbrook
Mills

301

303

203

205

211

207

403

405

306

312

227

221

621

617
612
509/511
512
605

905/315
313
202

TTh Th

TTh T Th

MTWThF

M F

TTh TTh

TTh

TTh TTh

TW TW

T T
Edwards
Moore

TW TW

MTWThF MTW Th

MTWThF MTW Th

MTThF

W Th W Th

TTh MW

Th

TTh MW

MW ThF

M

TTh TTh



