Teacher Tutorial Times							
Subject	Teacher	Room	Morning	Afternoon			
6th RLA	Hamp	410	W Th	W Th			
6th RLA	Mansker *	402	W Th	W Th			
6th Read	Henderson	406	T Th	T Th			
Read Lab	Pearson*	409	T W Th				
7th RLA	Gingrich	311	Th	Th			
7th RLA	Jackson	310	T Th	T Th			
7th RLA	Hansen *	305	M T W Th	W Th			
8th RLA	Doss	213	TW	ΤW			
8th RLA	Hansen	215	M T W Th	W Th			
Dyslexia	Hennessey	307	M Th	M Th			
6th Math	Brooks	404	т w	ΤW			
6th Math	Harrell	408	Brooks or Johnson				
6th Lab	Johnson	407	ΜT	ΜΤ			
7th Math	KZonker	316		MW			
7th Math	Brubaker	314	W Th	W Th			
7th Math Lab	Farley	308	T Th F	T Th			
8th Math	Footer	229	M T Th F				
8th Math	Коор	219	Footer or Moudy				
8th Math Lab	Moudy	217	M T W Th F	T Th			
	Moudy	217		1 111			

6th Science	James	301	T Th	Th
6th Science	Olson	303	T Th	T Th
7th Science	Barrett/ Froude	203	M T W Th F	
7th Science	Weatherman	205	м	F
8th Science	Abernethy	211	T Th	T Th
8th Science	Davis	207	T Th	
6th Social Studies	Langston	403	T Th	T Th
6th Social Studies	McGaha	405	тw	тw
7th Tx History	Edwards, J	306	т	т
7th Tx History	Knowles	312	Edwards	
8th US History	Vaughan	227	Moore	
8th US History	Moore	221	тw	тw
Band	McGrew	621	M T W Th F	M T W Th
	Reece		M T W Th F	M T W Th
Orchestra	Schweighert	617	M T Th F	
Choir	Fortner	612	W Th	W Th
Theater	Murgia	509/511	T Th	MW
A =1	Bennett	512	Th T Th	
Art	Howell	605	T Th	MW
	Edwards, N	905/315	M W Th F	
	Holbrook	313	M	
	Mills	202	T Th	T Th